
RS600 F1-F2

Assen - 4555 mtr.
17 April 2017

Result of Race 2

ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2017-04-17
RSZ Motors

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

RS600 Cup F1
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

23 Jaivy Eikelenboom  1 -- 10 laps --Yamaha R6 19:28.881 1:53.249 10

31 Menno Jongma 9.285 2 9.285Suzuki GSXR600 19:38.166 1:54.788 2

45 Jim de Goede 0.703 3 9.988Suzuki GSXR 600 19:38.869 1:55.503 9

824 Melvin van der Haven 7.564 4 17.552Kawasaki ZX6r 19:46.433 1:55.910 6

192 Tommie Megens 10.217 5 27.769Yamaha R6 19:56.650 1:56.217 6

85 Frank Bremer 0.501 6 28.270Yamaha R6 19:57.151 1:55.925 10

293 Jacob Pijper 0.663 7 28.933Yamaha R6 19:57.814 1:56.391 9

81 Wesley Jongma 11.442 8 40.375Suzuki GSXR600 20:09.256 1:58.676 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

RS600 cup F2
Started: 16 Classified: 16 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

185 Roy Ruesen  1 -- 10 laps --Suzuki GSX-R 600 20:08.440 1:58.784 10

128 Bram de Visser 0.311 2 0.311Honda CBR 600rr 20:08.751 1:57.849 6

212 Chris Vriend 11.191 3 11.502Yamaha R6 20:19.942 1:58.719 10

177 Bob te Booij 8.878 4 20.380Suzuki GSXR 600 20:28.820 1:59.657 9

69 Andre Ploeg 1.539 5 21.919Suzuki GSXR600 20:30.359 1:59.893 6

80 Kay Koemeester 5.757 6 27.676Yamaha R6 20:36.116 1:59.947 10

11 Mark Yntema 4.761 7 32.437Yamaha R6 20:40.877 2:00.626 10

71 Ardy Broers 27.144 8 59.581Suzuki GSXR 600 21:08.021 2:00.741 9

180 Aaron Wittenberg 6.998 9 1:06.579Honda CBR600 21:15.019 2:04.268 9

78 Yves Chaigneau  10 -- 9 laps --Kawasaki ZX6 19:37.516 2:03.831 8

91 Roy Buckens 22.473 11 22.473Yamaha R6 19:59.989 2:08.292 9

153 Ronald Veenbrink 1.413 12 23.886Yamaha R6 20:01.402 2:09.879 9

41 Martin Veltink  13 -- 6 laps --Yamaha R6 12:13.857 1:57.816 5

279 Wesley Vaas 26.320 14 26.320Honda CBR 600RR 12:40.177 2:01.691 6

306 Alfred Nijenhuis  15 -- 2 laps --Honda CBR600 4:43.229 2:17.209 1

108 Gunter Martens  16 Honda CBR600rr

Valse start; Startnummer 192, 10 strafseconden
 
 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:53.249  in lap  10  by  nbr. 23 : Jaiv y  Eikelenboom (Yamaha R6)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Gerrit de Smit Th vd Hulst 
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